
ATTACHMENT A 
CITY CLERK CLAIMS REPORT 

January 25, 2016 through February 1, 2016 
PAGE 1OF1 

Agenda Date: February 9, 2016 

Claimant 

Angeles, Aura and Karina 
Brown, Shirley 
Brown, Steven Dwayne 
Care West Insurance Company 
Eng, Dorris Anna 
Gonzalez, Jose 
Henderson, Rochelle 
lnterinsurance Exchange of the Automobile Club, Subrogee for 

Maria Castaneda 
Larkin, Stephanie 
McBride, Dawn 
Moloshco, Harry C. 
Parmer, George 
Pina, Vincent 
Quijada, Amanda 
Thomas, Karen W. 

C-2 
REVISED 

ATTACHMENT 

Amount 

$ 155,000.00 
575,000.00 

75,000.00 
Amount Unknown 
Amount Unknown 
Amount Unknown 

4,432.00 

9,739.27 
734.00 

1,000,000.00 
2,200.00 

328.08 
Amount Unknown 

1,337.17 
1,930.00 


